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What is Elevate? 

Elevate is an initiative from BBC Content & 

Creative Diversity to help progress disabled 

talent in the TV industry. 

 

 

 

Who can apply? 

It’s for experienced mid-level production 

talent who are deaf, disabled and/or 

neurodivergent. 

 

 

 

Working in TV 

Elevate matches candidates to a TV 

production company. 

 

The only requirement is placements must 

be on BBC shows. 

 

Elevate can also support candidates with 

tailored training, coaching and mentorship. 
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The right fit 

We get to know the candidates’ skills, 

experience, and goals. Elevate removes or 

reduces barriers to find the right 

placement for our candidates.  

 

 

 

How it works 

Candidates are employed directly by the 

host production companies on fixed-term 

contracts.   

 

BBC Elevate funds a substantial part of the 

candidate’s salary. 

 

 

 

How to apply 

Applications are currently closed but will 

open for new candidates in Autumn 2024.  

 


